
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BALKA Clement 1/9/2002 1253
LIONELLO Arturo 3/12/2006 1333
PEUDEVIN Gregoire 5/18/2001 1468
RIVERA DAVID Paul 12/31/2001 1146

CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 5/4/2001 179
LOMBANA Simon 12/5/2002 1242
PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo 7/22/1999

CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 8/28/1998
FAVRE Arthur 7/9/2006 1395
FRIEDLI Matthieu 5/27/2004 1140
MUELLER Vital 2/22/2000

BINDAS ODINN 8/18/2006 529
BOULIERE CLEMENT 1/25/2005 1210
DORIGO auxence 8/4/2004 550
WINGERTER Nolan 10/28/2005 510

ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien 10/13/2004 534
BAYRAM Issa 4/12/2001 1161
GUILLEMIN Pierre 2/23/2001
PELLETIER Baptiste 2/14/2002 1128

BOLANOS Tiago 6/18/1999
FRAZAO Filipe 3/31/2001 206
FRAZAO Miguel 7/25/2002 36
SERNADAS Tomas 10/26/2001 373

CAGNET Robin 7/1/2005
DEGORCE Raphael 7/14/2005 37
WICHT Gianluca 5/26/2007 1336

CAVADINI Lazare 7/29/2002 1180
CAVADINI Milo 8/20/2004 1337
SIMINSZKY Mark 1/28/2006 1214
ZUIN Yann 2/16/2002 1243

FAVRE Aurelien 1/18/2008
ISCHI Eric 4/23/2006 1233
SALEKI Adrien 10/21/2000

DEMIERRE Nicolas 10/14/2007
RAUBER Ferdinand 9/26/2008
SALEKI Emile 9/21/2007

ALBRECHT Nicolas 9/15/2006 1339
CHARBONNET Samuel 5/7/2007 1202
PASSOT Leo 3/30/2007 1195

AEBERSOLD Alban 3/19/2004
FAVRE Aurele 10/5/2004 533
MUMENTHALER Colin 11/14/2004 519
SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 3/24/2007

BROCHARD Theo 5/23/2003 306
ERBETTA Diego 5/30/2002 198
HAURI Ian 6/10/2002 69
VINEIS Sven 12/19/2003 152



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BROULIS Alexandre 4/17/2003 1200
FUHRIMANN Jonathan 3/15/2002 180
MULLER Leonard 12/18/2002 530
WICHT Matteo 2/2/2002 388



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, March 17, 2024 - 11:30 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 SWITZERLAND U23 1 SUI 419.069
2 PORTUGAL POR 615.036
3 SWITZERLAND U23 2 SUI 1098.18
4 FRANCE U20 FRA 1589.51
5 SWITZERLAND U20 SUI 2559.519
6 GRENOBLE PAR 1 FRA 2823.534
7 SEG SUI 2880.037
8 COLOMBIA COL 2928.179
9 SEN SUI 3638.18
10 CAL SUI 3733.146
11 SWITZERLAND SES SUI 3737.195
12 FCB SUI 4043.14
13 SEVM 1 SUI 4248.233
14 SEVM 2 SUI 4522.507
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International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, March 17, 2024 - 11:30 AM

3 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 1 1 2 2 SIMINSZKY Mark 6

1 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo 1 2 9 7 CAVADINI Lazare 5

2 LOMBANA Simon 2 4 13 4 CAVADINI Milo 4

1 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo 7 11 15 2 SIMINSZKY Mark 6

3 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 6 17 20 5 CAVADINI Milo 4

2 LOMBANA Simon 3 20 23 3 CAVADINI Lazare 5

1 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo 3 23 30 7 CAVADINI Milo 4

2 LOMBANA Simon 7 30 32 2 SIMINSZKY Mark 6

3 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 4 34 38 6 CAVADINI Lazare 5

Referee: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR)

3 FRIEDLI Matthieu 4 4 3 3 AEBERSOLD Alban 6

1 MUELLER Vital 2 6 10 7 FAVRE Aurele 5

2 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 5 11 15 5 MUMENTHALER Colin 4

1 MUELLER Vital 1 12 20 5 AEBERSOLD Alban 6

3 FRIEDLI Matthieu 5 17 25 5 MUMENTHALER Colin 4

2 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 3 20 30 5 FAVRE Aurele 5

R FAVRE Arthur 1 21 35 5 MUMENTHALER Colin 4

2 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 7 28 40 5 AEBERSOLD Alban 6

3 FRIEDLI Matthieu 2 30 45 5 FAVRE Aurele 5

Referee: PORTMANN Nicolas (SUI)



6 WINGERTER Nolan 5 5 1 1 SALEKI Adrien 3

5 BOULIERE CLEMENT 5 10 2 1 FAVRE Aurelien 1

4 DORIGO auxence 4 14 4 2 ISCHI Eric 2

6 WINGERTER Nolan 6 20 6 2 FAVRE Aurelien 1

4 DORIGO auxence 5 25 11 5 SALEKI Adrien 3

5 BOULIERE CLEMENT 5 30 15 4 ISCHI Eric 2

R BINDAS ODINN 5 35 17 2 FAVRE Aurelien 1

6 WINGERTER Nolan 5 40 19 2 ISCHI Eric 2

5 BOULIERE CLEMENT 5 45 20 1 SALEKI Adrien 3

Referee: VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja (UKR)

6 SALEKI Emile 0 0 5 5 WICHT Matteo 3

5 DEMIERRE Nicolas 3 3 10 5 MULLER Leonard 1

4 RAUBER Ferdinand 4 7 15 5 BROULIS Alexandre 2

6 SALEKI Emile 1 8 20 5 MULLER Leonard 1

4 RAUBER Ferdinand 3 11 25 5 WICHT Matteo 3

5 DEMIERRE Nicolas 8 19 30 5 BROULIS Alexandre 2

4 RAUBER Ferdinand 1 20 35 5 MULLER Leonard 1

6 SALEKI Emile 5 25 40 5 BROULIS Alexandre 2

5 DEMIERRE Nicolas 1 26 45 5 WICHT Matteo 3

Referee: BARCLAY Viviane (FRA)

3 BAYRAM Issa 5 5 1 1 CHARBONNET Samuel 6

1 PELLETIER Baptiste 5 10 4 3 ALBRECHT Nicolas 5

2 GUILLEMIN Pierre 3 13 7 3 PASSOT Leo 4

1 PELLETIER Baptiste 7 20 9 2 CHARBONNET Samuel 6

3 BAYRAM Issa 5 25 12 3 PASSOT Leo 4

2 GUILLEMIN Pierre 5 30 17 5 ALBRECHT Nicolas 5

1 PELLETIER Baptiste 5 35 20 3 PASSOT Leo 4

2 GUILLEMIN Pierre 5 40 22 2 CHARBONNET Samuel 6

R ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien 5 45 24 2 ALBRECHT Nicolas 5

Referee: ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)



6 PEUDEVIN Gregoire 5 5 1 1 DEGORCE Raphael 3

5 RIVERA DAVID Paul 0 5 4 3 CAGNET Robin 1

4 BALKA Clement 2 7 7 3 WICHT Gianluca 2

6 PEUDEVIN Gregoire 4 11 13 6 CAGNET Robin 1

4 BALKA Clement 3 14 16 3 DEGORCE Raphael 3

5 RIVERA DAVID Paul 1 15 22 6 WICHT Gianluca 2

R LIONELLO Arturo 5 20 30 8 CAGNET Robin 1

6 PEUDEVIN Gregoire 7 27 40 10 WICHT Gianluca 2

5 RIVERA DAVID Paul 2 29 45 5 DEGORCE Raphael 3

Referee: DESPERIER Éric (FRA)

6 SIMINSZKY Mark 1 1 5 5 HAURI Ian 3

5 CAVADINI Lazare 3 4 10 5 ERBETTA Diego 1

4 CAVADINI Milo 1 5 15 5 VINEIS Sven 2

6 SIMINSZKY Mark 1 6 20 5 ERBETTA Diego 1

4 CAVADINI Milo 2 8 25 5 HAURI Ian 3

5 CAVADINI Lazare 0 8 30 5 VINEIS Sven 2

4 CAVADINI Milo 2 10 35 5 BROCHARD Theo R

6 SIMINSZKY Mark 3 13 40 5 VINEIS Sven 2

5 CAVADINI Lazare 7 20 45 5 HAURI Ian 3

Referee: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR)

6 BOULIERE CLEMENT 5 5 5 5 FAVRE Aurele 3

5 BINDAS ODINN 5 10 7 2 MUMENTHALER Colin 1

4 WINGERTER Nolan 5 15 12 5 AEBERSOLD Alban 2

6 BOULIERE CLEMENT 5 20 14 2 MUMENTHALER Colin 1

4 WINGERTER Nolan 4 24 16 2 FAVRE Aurele 3

5 BINDAS ODINN 4 28 24 8 AEBERSOLD Alban 2

4 WINGERTER Nolan 6 34 31 7 MUMENTHALER Colin 1

6 BOULIERE CLEMENT 1 35 36 5 AEBERSOLD Alban 2

5 BINDAS ODINN 9 44 45 9 FAVRE Aurele 3

Referee: VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja (UKR)



6 PELLETIER Baptiste 4 4 5 5 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 3

5 BAYRAM Issa 6 10 7 2 WICHT Matteo 1

4 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien 5 15 12 5 MULLER Leonard 2

6 PELLETIER Baptiste 3 18 18 6 WICHT Matteo 1

4 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien 4 22 24 6 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 3

5 BAYRAM Issa 2 24 30 6 MULLER Leonard 2

4 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien 5 29 32 2 WICHT Matteo 1

6 PELLETIER Baptiste 6 35 36 4 MULLER Leonard 2

5 BAYRAM Issa 10 45 40 4 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 3

Referee: DESPERIER Éric (FRA)

6 FRAZAO Filipe 3 3 2 2 DEGORCE Raphael 3

5 FRAZAO Miguel 7 10 4 2 CAGNET Robin 1

4 SERNADAS Tomas 3 13 9 5 WICHT Gianluca 2

6 FRAZAO Filipe 3 16 11 2 CAGNET Robin 1

4 SERNADAS Tomas 2 18 15 4 DEGORCE Raphael 3

5 FRAZAO Miguel 5 23 20 5 WICHT Gianluca 2

4 SERNADAS Tomas 5 28 22 2 CAGNET Robin 1

6 FRAZAO Filipe 8 36 25 3 WICHT Gianluca 2

5 FRAZAO Miguel 9 45 30 5 DEGORCE Raphael 3

Referee: BARCLAY Viviane (FRA)

6 AEBERSOLD Alban 3 3 5 5 HAURI Ian 3

5 FAVRE Aurele 5 8 10 5 ERBETTA Diego 1

4 MUMENTHALER Colin 7 15 12 2 VINEIS Sven 2

6 AEBERSOLD Alban 3 18 19 7 ERBETTA Diego 1

4 MUMENTHALER Colin 2 20 25 6 HAURI Ian 3

5 FAVRE Aurele 5 25 28 3 VINEIS Sven 2

4 MUMENTHALER Colin 2 27 33 5 ERBETTA Diego 1

6 AEBERSOLD Alban 2 29 39 6 VINEIS Sven 2

5 FAVRE Aurele 5 34 45 6 HAURI Ian 3

Referee: VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja (UKR)



6 FRAZAO Filipe 5 5 1 1 BAYRAM Issa 3

5 FRAZAO Miguel 5 10 4 3 GUILLEMIN Pierre 1

4 SERNADAS Tomas 2 12 7 3 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien 2

6 FRAZAO Filipe 1 13 10 3 GUILLEMIN Pierre 1

4 SERNADAS Tomas 3 16 15 5 BAYRAM Issa 3

5 FRAZAO Miguel 3 19 19 4 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien 2

4 SERNADAS Tomas 3 22 22 3 GUILLEMIN Pierre 1

6 FRAZAO Filipe 2 24 24 2 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien 2

5 FRAZAO Miguel 4 28 32 8 BAYRAM Issa 3

Referee: ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)

6 PELLETIER Baptiste 5 5 1 1 HAURI Ian 3

5 BAYRAM Issa 3 8 5 4 ERBETTA Diego 1

4 GUILLEMIN Pierre 6 14 6 1 VINEIS Sven 2

6 PELLETIER Baptiste 5 19 12 6 ERBETTA Diego 1

4 GUILLEMIN Pierre 6 25 16 4 HAURI Ian 3

5 BAYRAM Issa 5 30 19 3 BROCHARD Theo R

4 GUILLEMIN Pierre 5 35 23 4 ERBETTA Diego 1

6 PELLETIER Baptiste 5 40 25 2 BROCHARD Theo R

5 BAYRAM Issa 5 45 31 6 HAURI Ian 3

Referee: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR)

6 ISCHI Eric 1 1 5 5 FRIEDLI Matthieu 3

5 SALEKI Adrien 3 4 10 5 FAVRE Arthur 1

4 FAVRE Aurelien 3 7 15 5 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 2

6 ISCHI Eric 4 11 20 5 FAVRE Arthur 1

4 FAVRE Aurelien 4 15 25 5 FRIEDLI Matthieu 3

5 SALEKI Adrien 3 18 30 5 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 2

4 FAVRE Aurelien 5 23 35 5 FAVRE Arthur 1

6 ISCHI Eric 7 30 40 5 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 2

5 SALEKI Adrien 3 33 45 5 FRIEDLI Matthieu 3

Referee: PORTMANN Nicolas (SUI)



6 CHARBONNET Samuel 2 2 2 2 DEMIERRE Nicolas 3

5 ALBRECHT Nicolas 3 5 7 5 RAUBER Ferdinand 1

4 PASSOT Leo 5 10 10 3 SALEKI Emile 2

6 CHARBONNET Samuel 3 13 12 2 RAUBER Ferdinand 1

4 PASSOT Leo 2 15 17 5 DEMIERRE Nicolas 3

5 ALBRECHT Nicolas 13 28 23 6 SALEKI Emile 2

4 PASSOT Leo 7 35 29 6 RAUBER Ferdinand 1

6 CHARBONNET Samuel 5 40 32 3 SALEKI Emile 2

5 ALBRECHT Nicolas 5 45 40 8 DEMIERRE Nicolas 3

Referee: LUPRANO Victor (SUI)

6 FRIEDLI Matthieu 3 3 3 3 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 3

5 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 6 9 10 7 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo 1

4 MUELLER Vital 4 13 15 5 LOMBANA Simon 2

6 FRIEDLI Matthieu 7 20 19 4 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo 1

4 MUELLER Vital 3 23 24 5 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 3

5 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 5 28 30 6 LOMBANA Simon 2

4 MUELLER Vital 7 35 34 4 PEREZ TRIANA Daniel Alfredo 1

6 FRIEDLI Matthieu 5 40 40 6 LOMBANA Simon 2

5 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 3 43 45 5 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 3

Referee: BARCLAY Viviane (FRA)

6 LIONELLO Arturo 3 3 3 3 ALBRECHT Nicolas 3

5 PEUDEVIN Gregoire 3 6 7 4 PASSOT Leo 1

4 BALKA Clement 3 9 13 6 CHARBONNET Samuel 2

6 LIONELLO Arturo 4 13 18 5 PASSOT Leo 1

4 BALKA Clement 3 16 25 7 ALBRECHT Nicolas 3

5 PEUDEVIN Gregoire 8 24 30 5 CHARBONNET Samuel 2

R RIVERA DAVID Paul 6 30 35 5 PASSOT Leo 1

6 LIONELLO Arturo 4 34 37 2 CHARBONNET Samuel 2

5 PEUDEVIN Gregoire 8 42 45 8 ALBRECHT Nicolas 3

Referee: DESPERIER Éric (FRA)



6 FRAZAO Filipe 4 4 5 5 MUMENTHALER Colin 3

5 FRAZAO Miguel 2 6 9 4 FAVRE Aurele 1

4 SERNADAS Tomas 2 8 11 2 AEBERSOLD Alban 2

6 FRAZAO Filipe 1 9 19 8 FAVRE Aurele 1

4 SERNADAS Tomas 2 11 25 6 MUMENTHALER Colin 3

5 FRAZAO Miguel 10 21 29 4 AEBERSOLD Alban 2

4 SERNADAS Tomas 5 26 35 6 FAVRE Aurele 1

6 FRAZAO Filipe 7 33 38 3 AEBERSOLD Alban 2

5 FRAZAO Miguel 5 38 45 7 MUMENTHALER Colin 3

Referee: BARCLAY Viviane (FRA)

6 BOULIERE CLEMENT 1 1 5 5 CAVADINI Milo 3

5 BINDAS ODINN 6 7 7 2 ZUIN Yann 1

4 DORIGO auxence 6 13 11 4 SIMINSZKY Mark 2

6 BOULIERE CLEMENT 5 18 12 1 ZUIN Yann 1

4 DORIGO auxence 5 23 21 9 CAVADINI Milo 3

5 BINDAS ODINN 7 30 22 1 SIMINSZKY Mark 2

4 DORIGO auxence 5 35 27 5 ZUIN Yann 1

6 BOULIERE CLEMENT 5 40 31 4 SIMINSZKY Mark 2

5 BINDAS ODINN 5 45 32 1 CAVADINI Milo 3

Referee: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR)

6 DEGORCE Raphael 5 5 0 0 WICHT Matteo 3

5 WICHT Gianluca 4 9 3 3 BROULIS Alexandre 1

4 CAGNET Robin 5 14 15 12 MULLER Leonard 2

6 DEGORCE Raphael 6 20 18 3 BROULIS Alexandre 1

4 CAGNET Robin 4 24 25 7 FUHRIMANN Jonathan R

5 WICHT Gianluca 5 29 30 5 MULLER Leonard 2

4 CAGNET Robin 6 35 32 2 BROULIS Alexandre 1

6 DEGORCE Raphael 5 40 36 4 MULLER Leonard 2

5 WICHT Gianluca 5 45 38 2 FUHRIMANN Jonathan R

Referee: LUPRANO Victor (SUI)



6 WICHT Gianluca 2 2 2 2 BOULIERE CLEMENT 3

5 DEGORCE Raphael 5 7 8 6 DORIGO auxence 1

4 CAGNET Robin 4 11 12 4 WINGERTER Nolan 2

6 WICHT Gianluca 2 13 15 3 DORIGO auxence 1

4 CAGNET Robin 3 16 18 3 BOULIERE CLEMENT 3

5 DEGORCE Raphael 3 19 28 10 WINGERTER Nolan 2

4 CAGNET Robin 4 23 35 7 DORIGO auxence 1

6 WICHT Gianluca 5 28 39 4 WINGERTER Nolan 2

5 DEGORCE Raphael 5 33 45 6 BOULIERE CLEMENT 3

Referee: ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)

6 MULLER Leonard 5 5 3 3 CAVADINI Milo 3

5 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 5 10 4 1 ZUIN Yann 1

4 BROULIS Alexandre 5 15 10 6 SIMINSZKY Mark 2

6 MULLER Leonard 5 20 13 3 ZUIN Yann 1

4 BROULIS Alexandre 4 24 20 7 CAVADINI Milo 3

5 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 6 30 23 3 SIMINSZKY Mark 2

4 BROULIS Alexandre 5 35 26 3 ZUIN Yann 1

6 MULLER Leonard 5 40 28 2 SIMINSZKY Mark 2

5 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 5 45 31 3 CAVADINI Milo 3

Referee: LUPRANO Victor (SUI)

6 RIVERA DAVID Paul 5 5 2 2 FRIEDLI Matthieu 3

5 PEUDEVIN Gregoire 3 8 6 4 FAVRE Arthur 1

4 LIONELLO Arturo 3 11 12 6 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 2

6 RIVERA DAVID Paul 4 15 15 3 FAVRE Arthur 1

4 LIONELLO Arturo 8 23 17 2 FRIEDLI Matthieu 3

5 PEUDEVIN Gregoire 7 30 23 6 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 2

4 LIONELLO Arturo 5 35 28 5 FAVRE Arthur 1

6 RIVERA DAVID Paul 5 40 34 6 CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 2

5 PEUDEVIN Gregoire 5 45 35 1 FRIEDLI Matthieu 3

Referee: DESPERIER Éric (FRA)



6 RAUBER Ferdinand 2 2 5 5 SALEKI Adrien 3

5 DEMIERRE Nicolas 8 10 10 5 ISCHI Eric 1

4 SALEKI Emile 1 11 15 5 FAVRE Aurelien 2

6 RAUBER Ferdinand 2 13 20 5 ISCHI Eric 1

4 SALEKI Emile 1 14 25 5 SALEKI Adrien 3

5 DEMIERRE Nicolas 8 22 30 5 FAVRE Aurelien 2

4 SALEKI Emile 4 26 35 5 ISCHI Eric 1

6 RAUBER Ferdinand 4 30 40 5 FAVRE Aurelien 2

5 DEMIERRE Nicolas 3 33 45 5 SALEKI Adrien 3

Referee: PORTMANN Nicolas (SUI)



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, March 17, 2024 - 11:30 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 GRENOBLE PAR 1 FRA
2 SWITZERLAND U23 1 SUI
3 SWITZERLAND U20 SUI
4 PORTUGAL POR
5 FRANCE U20 FRA
6 SEG SUI
7 SWITZERLAND U23 2 SUI
8 SEN SUI
9 SWITZERLAND SES SUI
10 COLOMBIA COL
11 CAL SUI
12 FCB SUI
13 SEVM 1 SUI
14 SEVM 2 SUI



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, March 17, 2024 - 11:30 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
BARCLAY Viviane FRA C 00787182 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRUSCHY Salvador POR 00845571 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DESPERIER Éric FRA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUPRANO Victor SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PORTMANN Nicolas SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROUBATY Sascha SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 00833759 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 14
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 4

SUI: 34 participants
FRA: 10 participants
POR: 4 participants
COL: 3 participants


